MM CR SIDE A QUAD + PCR SIDE A QUAD JUN

MMCR SIDE Kréasnéa Lipa 1,950 Km
CELKOVE VYSLEDKY

Poz  StC Jezdec Nat. FMN Klub Moto R1. R2. m bodu

1 24 ADRIAN PETER MIROSLAV ZATLOUKAL DEU/CZE DMSB/ACCR WSP ZABEL 25 25 50

2 99 JAN BOUKAL PAVEL BOUKAL CZE ACCR BO MOTOR-OIL RACING TEAM WSP-ZABEL 20 22 42

3 15 JAN POLIVKA TOMAS ROTA CZE ACCR WSP ZABEL 22 18 40

4 55 JAROSLAV POKORNY MICHAL JIROUSEK CZE ACCR QAMA MOTORSPORT CLUB, z.s. WMC ZABEL 15 20 35

5 914 PATRICK HENGSTER CELINA JAHN DEU DMSB WSP ZABEL 18 16 34

6 18 JIRI HERCLIK MIROSLAV HERCLIK CZE ACCR JAWA 16 15 31

7 7 ANTON WANGER MICHAL GABOR AUT/CZE AMF/ACCR WSP 14 14 28

8 8 MARTIN ZIZLAVSKY JAN HANULIK CZE ACCR WSP MEGA 11 13 24

9 64 FRANZ UMGEHER ANDREAS ROTTENSTEINER AUT AMF VMC MEGA 13 10 23
10 73  MILOS HLAVA JOSEF HRACHOVEC CZE ACCR WSP HUSQVARNA 9 12 21
11 110 PATRIK SROLER JAN ZARECKY CZE ACCR SIDEMOTOKROS KLUB KLASTEREC nad ORLICI V ACR WSP ZABEL 10 11 21
12 119 MARCUS RICHTER PHILIPP MEIDL DEU DMSB WSP MEGA 12 9 21
13 41 ROLF ENGELHARDT PAUL KINDER DEU DMSB WSP ZABEL 7 8 15
14 307 STEVE KUNZEL CHRISTIAN-MARKUS POTT DEU DMSB VHT 8 7 15
15 40 LADISLAV PEC VITEZSLAV PEC CZE ACCR WSP KTM 5 6 11
16 78 WILLI LIEBL JAROSLAV PINTA DEU/CZE ACCR WSP JAWA 6 5 11
Hlavni éasoméri¢ & vyhodnoceni: Renata Javirkova Orbits
Reditel zavodu: Vladislav Teresak
Predseda Jury: FrantiSek Foltynek www.mylaps.com
ACR 220/304 * EMN 22/306 Licence: Autoklub

VytiSténo: 19.6.2021 16:07:58



MM CR SIDE A QUAD + PCR SIDE A QUAD JUN Die kol

MMCR SIDE Kréasnéa Lipa 1,950 Km

Zavod 1 19.6.2021 13:00
Zavod - start v 13:07:51

Poz StC Jezdec Nat. FMN Klub Kol Celk.¢as Dif N.¢as 3ody
1 24 ADRIAN PETER MIROSLAV ZATLOUKAL 12 24:28.118 1:56.291 25
2 15 JAN POLIVKA TOMAS ROTA CZE ACCR 12 25:47.713 1:19.595 2:00.578 22
3 99 JAN BOUKAL PAVEL BOUKAL CZE ACCR BO MOTOR-OIL RACING TEAM 12  25:53.626 1:25.508 1:57.679 20
4 914 PATRICK HENGSTER CELINA JAHN DEU DMSB 12 25:56.617 1:28.499  2:04.117 18
5 18 JIRi HERCLIK MIROSLAV HERCLIK CZE ACCR 12  25:58.074 1:29.956 2:04.777 16
6 55 JAROSLAV POKORNY MICHAL JIROUSEK CZE ACCR QAMA MOTORSPORT CLUB, z.s. 12 26:00.366  1:32.248 2:02.129 15
7 7 ANTON WANGER MICHAL GABOR AUT/CZE  AMF/ACCR 11 24:35.689 1Kolo 2:07.259 14
8 64 FRANZ UMGEHER ANDREAS ROTTENSTEINER AUT AMF 11  24:55.893 1Kolo 2:10.285 13
9 119 MARCUS RICHTER PHILIPP MEIDL DEU DMSB 11 25:02.600 1Kolo 2:10.707 12

10 8 MARTIN ZIZLAVSKY JAN HANULIK CZE ACCR 11 25:20.259 1Kolo 2:03.877 11

11 110 PATRIK SROLER JAN ZARECKY CZE ACCR SIDEMOTOKROS KLUB KLASTEREC nad ORLICi V ACR 11 25:28.504 1Kolo 2:11.401 10

12 73 MILOS HLAVA JOSEF HRACHOVEC CZE ACCR 11 25:44.211 1Kolo 2:10.766 9

13 307 STEVE KUNZEL CHRISTIAN-MARKUS POTT DEU DMSB 11 26:49.400 1Kolo 2:17.056 8

14 41 ROLF ENGELHARDT PAUL KINDER DEU DMSB 10  25:37.880 2Kol 2:22480 7

15 78 WILLI LIEBL JAROSLAV PINTA DEU/CZE ACCR 9  26:09.483 3Kol 2:37541 6

16 40 LADISLAV PEC VITEZSLAV PEC CZE ACCR 1 3:40.604 11 Kol 3:08689 5

Hlavni éasoméri¢ & vyhodnoceni: Renata Javirkova Orbits

Reditel zavodu: Vladislav Tere$ak

Predseda Jury: FrantiSek Foltynek www.mylaps.com

ACR 220/304 * EMN 22/306 Licence: Autoklub

VytiSténo: 19.6.2021 14:00:45



MM CR SIDE A QUAD + PCR SIDE A QUAD JUN

MMCR SIDE

Zavod 1

Zavod - start v 13:07:51

Krasna Lipa 1,950 Km

19.6.2021 13:00

Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni &as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni €as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni éas
9 2:05.521 +0.744 13:27:31.889 8 2:23.136 +19.259 13:26:17.223
(24) ADRIAN PETER MIROSLAV ZATLOUKAL 10 2:07.649 +2.872 13:29:39.538 9 2:12.158 +8.281 13:28:29.381
1 2:02.615 +6.324 13:10:37.898 1 2:05.343 +0.566 13:31:44.881 10 2:17.795 +13.918 13:30:47.176
2 1:58.593 +2.302 13:12:36.491 12 2:04.777 13:33:49.658 11 2:24.667 +20.790 13:33:11.843
3 1:59.640 +3.349 13:14:36.131
4 1:57.208 +0.917 13:16:33.339 (55) JAROSLAV POKORNY MICHAL JIROUSEK (110) PATRIK SROLER JAN ZARECKY
5 1:59.139 +2.848 13:18:32.478 1 2:19.916 +17.787 13:10:56.490 1 2:15.451 +4.050 13:10:39.497
6 1:56.291 13:20:28.769 2 2:03.108 +0.979 13:12:59.598 2 2:11.401 13:12:50.898
7 1:56.470 +0.179 13:22:25.239 3 2:07.939 +5.810 13:15:07.537 3 2:17.275 +5.874 13:15:08.173
8 1:57.406 +1.115 13:24:22.645 4 2:05.448 +3.319 13:17:12.985 4 2:15.452 +4.051 13:17:23.625
9 1:57.453 +1.162 13:26:20.098 5 2:02.129 13:19:15.114 5 2:14.793 +3.392 13:19:38.418
10 1:59.456 +3.165 13:28:19.554 6 2:10.890 +8.761 13:21:26.004 6 2:14.998 +3.597 13:21:53.416
1 1:58.666 +2.375 13:30:18.220 7 2:02.271 +0.142 13:23:28.275 7 2:14.885 +3.484 13:24:08.301
12 2:01.482 +5.191 13:32:19.702 8 2:02.157 +0.028 13:25:30.432 8 2:16.028 +4.627 13:26:24.329
9 2:04.843 +2.714 13:27:35.275 9 2:15.709 +4.308 13:28:40.038
(15) JAN POLIVKA TOMAS ROTA 10 2:05.183 +3.054 13:29:40.458 10 2:16.645 +5.244 13:30:56.683
1 2:09.430 +8.852 13:10:36.464 11 2:06.465 +4.336 13:31:46.923 11 2:23.405 +12.004 13:33:20.088
2 2:00.578 13:12:37.042 12 2:05.027 +2.898 13:33:51.950
3 2:04.387 +3.809 13:14:41.429 (73) MILOS HLAVA JOSEF HRACHOVEC
4 2:04.202 +3.624 13:16:45.631 (7) ANTON WANGER MICHAL GABOR 1 2:10.766 13:11:18.700
5 2:10.016 +9.438 13:18:55.647 1 2:09.594 +2.335 13:10:48.507 2 2:11.844 +1.078 13:13:30.544
6 2:04.326 +3.748 13:20:59.973 2 2:07.259 13:12:55.766 3 2:11.636 +0.870 13:15:42.180
7 2:06.100 +5.522 13:23:06.073 3 2:10.750 +3.491 13:15:06.516 4 2:12.593 +1.827 13:17:54.773
8 2:05.203 +4.625 13:25:11.276 4 2:08.671 +1.412 13:17:15.187 5 2:13.187 +2.421 13:20:07.960
9 2:07.952 +7.374 13:27:19.228 5 2:07.647 +0.388 13:19:22.834 6 2:12.697 +1.931 13:22:20.657
10 2:07.254 +6.676 13:29:26.482 6 2:07.860 +0.601 13:21:30.694 7 2:20.151 +9.385 13:24:40.808
11 2:06.129 +5.551 13:31:32.611 7 2:10.762 +3.503 13:23:41.456 8 2:12.409 +1.643 13:26:53.217
12 2:06.686 +6.108 13:33:39.297 8 2:09.686 +2.427 13:25:51.142 9 2:12.610 +1.844 13:29:05.827
9 2:10.752 +3.493 13:28:01.894 10 2:12.766 +2.000 13:31:18.593
(99) JAN BOUKAL PAVEL BOUKAL 10 2:11.967 +4.708 13:30:13.861 11 2:17.202 +6.436 13:33:35.795
1 2:04.938 +7.259 13:10:49.360 11 2:13.412 +6.153 13:32:27.273
2 2:37.561 +39.882 13:13:26.921 (307) STEVE KUNZEL CHRISTIAN-MARKUS POTT
3 2:01.163 +3.484 13:15:28.084 (64) FRANZ UMGEHER ANDREAS ROTTENSTEINER 1 2:22.477 +5.421 13:10:58.247
4 1:57.679 13:17:25.763 1 2:15.342 +5.057 13:10:41.041 2 2:17.056 13:13:15.303
5 1:59.607 +1.928 13:19:25.370 2 2:10.703 +0.418 13:12:51.744 3 2:18.290 +1.234 13:15:33.593
6 2:06.272 +8.593 13:21:31.642 3 2:10.871 +0.586 13:15:02.615 4 2:19.005 +1.949 13:17:52.598
7 1:59.731 +2.052 13:23:31.373 4 2:11.319 +1.034 13:17:13.934 5 2:18.462 +1.406 13:20:11.060
8 2:00.755 +3.076 13:25:32.128 5 2:10.285 13:19:24.219 6 2:23.309 +6.253 13:22:34.369
9 2:01.116 +3.437 13:27:33.244 6 2:13571 +3.286 13:21:37.790 7 2:21.627 +4.571 13:24:55.996
10 2:00.640 +2.961 13:29:33.884 7 2:11.592 +1.307 13:23:49.382 8 2:26.082 +9.026 13:27:22.078
11 2:04.255 +6.576 13:31:38.139 8 2:11.427 +1.142 13:26:00.809 9 2:26.987 +9.931 13:29:49.065
12 2:07.071 +9.392 13:33:45.210 9 2:13.496 +3.211 13:28:14.305 10 2:23.303 +6.247 13:32:12.368
10 2:15.147 +4.862 13:30:29.452 1 2:28.616 +11.560 13:34:40.984
(914) PATRICK HENGSTER CELINA JAHN 1 2:18.025 +7.740 13:32:47.477
1 2:04.117 13:10:25.960 (41) ROLF ENGELHARDT PAUL KINDER
2 2:05.942 +1.825 13:12:31.902 (119) MARCUS RICHTER PHILIPP MEIDL 1 2:22.480 13:11:31.316
3 2:06.507 +2.390 13:14:38.409 1 2:13.244 +2.537 13:10:42.064 2 2:24.427 +1.947 13:13:55.743
4 2:06.209 +2.092 13:16:44.618 2 2:10.707 13:12:52.771 3 2:26.023 +3.543 13:16:21.766
5 2:07.684 +3.567 13:18:52.302 3 2:11.980 +1.273 13:15:04.751 4 2:22.652 +0.172 13:18:44.418
6 2:09.450 +5.333 13:21:01.752 4 2:12.075 +1.368 13:17:16.826 5 2:24.788 +2.308 13:21:09.206
7 2:07.349 +3.232 13:23:09.101 5 2:11.016 +0.309 13:19:27.842 6 2:28.902 +6.422 13:23:38.108
8 2:07.987 +3.870 13:25:17.088 6 2:11.138 +0.431 13:21:38.980 7 2:28.552 +6.072 13:26:06.660
9 2:08.361 +4.244 13:27:25.449 7 2:11.499 +0.792 13:23:50.479 8 2:20.453 +6.973 13:28:36.113
10 2:06.542 +2.425 13:29:31.991 8 2:11.041 +0.334 13:26:01.520 9 2:28.967 +6.487 13:31:05.080
1 2:08.957 +4.840 13:31:40.948 9 2:13.753 +3.046 13:28:15.273 10 2:24.384 +1.904 13:33:29.464
12 2:07.253 +3.136 13:33:48.201 10 2:21.516 +10.809 13:30:36.789
11 2:17.395 +6.688 13:32:54.184 (78) WILLI LIEBL JAROSLAV PINTA
(18) JIRi HERCLIK MIROSLAV HERCLIK . ' ' 1 2:37.541 13:11:07.654
1 2:14.232 +9.455 13:10:38.740 (8) MARTIN ZIZLAVSKY JAN HANULIK 2 2:37.886 +0.345 13:13:45.540
2 2:05.147 +0.370 13:12:43.887 1 2:05.762 +1.885 13:10:29.824 3 2:37.908 +0.367 13:16:23.448
3 2:07.968 +3.191 13:14:51.855 2 2:03.877 13:12:33.701 4 2:39.206 +1.665 13:19:02.654
4 2:07.248 +2.471 13:16:59.103 3 2:18.606 +14.729 13:14:52.307 5 3:07.476 +29.935 13:22:10.130
5 2:07.389 +2.612 13:19:06.492 4 2:10.505 +6.628 13:17:02.812 6 2:59.688 +22.147 13:25:09.818
6 2:07.543 +2.766 13:21:14.035 5 2:10.283 +6.406 13:19:13.095 7 2:44.815 +7.274 13:27:54.633
7 2:06.476 +1.699 13:23:20.511 6 2:15.870 +11.993 13:21:28.965 8 3:10.328 +32.787 13:31:04.961
8 2:05.857 +1.080 13:25:26.368 7 2:25.122 +21.245 13:23:54.087 9 2:56.106 +18.565 13:34:01.067
Hlavni ¢asoméfi¢ & vyhodnoceni: Renata Javirkova Orbits

Reditel zavodu: Vladislav Tere$ak
Predseda Jury: FrantiSek Foltynek
ACR 220/304 * EMN 22/306
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MM CR SIDE A QUAD + PCR SIDE A QUAD JUN

MMCR SIDE
Zéavod 1
Zavod - start v 13:07:51

Krasna Lipa 1,950 Km

19.6.2021 13:00

Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni &as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni €as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni éas
(40) LADISLAV PEC VITEZSLAV PEC
1 3:08.689 13:11:32.188
Hlavni ¢asoméfi¢ & vyhodnoceni: Renata Javirkova Orbits

Reditel zavodu: Vladislav Tere$ak

Predseda Jury: FrantiSek Foltynek

ACR 220/304 * EMN 22/306
VytiSténo: 19.6.2021 13:43:33
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Licence: Autoklub
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MM CR SIDE A QUAD + PCR SIDE A QUAD JUN

Tabulka prujezda

MMCR SIDE
Zavod 1
Zavod - start v 13:07:51

Jezdci(l)

PATRICK HENGSTER CELINA JAHN (914)
LADISLAV PEC VITEZSLAV PEC (40)

PATRIK SROLER JAN ZARECKY (110)

MARTIN ZIZLAVSKY JAN HANULIK (8)

JIRI HERCLIK MIROSLAV HERCLIK (18)

FRANZ UMGEHER ANDREAS ROTTENSTEINER (64)
JAN POLIVKA TOMAS ROTA (15)

MARCUS RICHTER PHILIPP MEIDL (119)

WILLI LIEBL JAROSLAV PINTA (78)

ADRIAN PETER MIROSLAV ZATLOUKAL (24)
STEVE KUNZEL CHRISTIAN-MARKUS POTT (307)
JAROSLAV POKORNY MICHAL JIROUSEK (55)
ANTON WANGER MICHAL GABOR (7)

JAN BOUKAL PAVEL BOUKAL (99)

MILOS HLAVA JOSEF HRACHOVEC (73)

ROLF ENGELHARDT PAUL KINDER (41)
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Krasna Lipa 1,950 Km

Kol

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
914 914 914 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
40 8 8 914 914 914 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
110 15 24 15 15 15 914 914 914 914 914 99 99
8 24 15 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 99 914 914
18 18 18 8 8 8 55 55 55 99 18 18 18
64 110 110 64 55 55 8 99 99 55 55 55 55
15 64 64 119 64 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

119 119 119 7 7 64 99 64 64 64 64 64

78 7 7 55 119 99 64 119 119 119 119 119

24 99 55 110 110 119 119 8 8 8 8 8

307 55 307 99 99 110 110 110 110 110 110 110

55 307 99 307 307 73 73 73 73 73 73 73

7 78 73 73 73 307 307 307 307 307 307 307

99 73 78 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

73 41 41 78 78 78 78 78 78 78

41 40

19.6.2021 13:00

Hlavni éasoméri¢ & vyhodnoceni: Renata Javirkova

Reditel zavodu: Vladislav Tere$ak

Predseda Jury: FrantiSek Foltynek

ACR 220/304 * EMN 22/306
VytiSténo: 19.6.2021 13:43:50

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Autoklub



MM CR SIDE A QUAD + PCR SIDE A QUAD JUN Die kol

MMCR SIDE Kréasnéa Lipa 1,950 Km

Zavod 2 19.6.2021 15:20
Zavod - start v 15:34:48

Poz StC Jezdec Nat. FMN Klub Kol Celk.¢as Dif N.¢as 3ody
1 24 ADRIAN PETER MIROSLAV ZATLOUKAL DEU/CZE DMSB/ACCR 12 24:38.397 1:58.340 25
2 99 JAN BOUKAL PAVEL BOUKAL CZE ACCR BO MOTOR-OIL RACING TEAM 12 24:58.743 20.346  1:59.054 22
3 55 JAROSLAV POKORNY MICHAL JIROUSEK CZE ACCR QAMA MOTORSPORT CLUB, z.s. 12 26:00.797 1:22.400 2:04.427 20
4 15 JAN POLIVKATOMAS ROTA CZE ACCR 12 26:35.639 1:57.242 2:07.718 18
5 914 PATRICK HENGSTER CELINA JAHN DEU DMSB 11 24:42.587 1Kolo 2:09.495 16
6 18 JIRIHERCLIK MIROSLAV HERCLIK CZE ACCR 11 24:49.442 1Kolo 2:08.762 15
7 7 ANTON WANGER MICHAL GABOR AUT/CZE = AMF/ACCR 11  25:05.189 1Kolo 2:09.874 14
8 8 MARTIN ZIZLAVSKY JAN HANULIK CZE ACCR 11 25:26.928 1Kolo 2:09.830 13
9 73 MILOS HLAVA JOSEF HRACHOVEC CZE ACCR 11 25:40.234 1Kolo 2:13.829 12

10 110 PATRIK SROLER JAN ZARECKY CZE ACCR SIDEMOTOKROS KLUB KLASTEREC nad ORLICi V ACR 11 25:49.048 1Kolo 2:15.238 11

11 64 FRANZ UMGEHER ANDREAS ROTTENSTEINER AUT AMF 11 26:39.741 1Kolo 2:15.840 10

12 119 MARCUS RICHTER PHILIPP MEIDL DEU DMSB 10 25:44.149 2Kol 2:14891 9

13 41 ROLF ENGELHARDT PAUL KINDER DEU DMSB 10 25:56.875 2Kol 225250 8

14 307 STEVE KUNZEL CHRISTIAN-MARKUS POTT DEU DMSB 10 25:57.511 2 Kol 2:23534 7

15 40 LADISLAV PEC VITEZSLAV PEC CZE ACCR 1 2:59.827 11 Kol  2:19.642 6

16 78 WILLI LIEBL JAROSLAV PINTA DEU/CZE ACCR 1 3:53.725 11 Kol 3:11.310 5

Hlavni éasoméri¢ & vyhodnoceni: Renata Javirkova Orbits

Reditel zavodu: Vladislav Tere$ak

Predseda Jury: FrantiSek Foltynek www.mylaps.com

ACR 220/304 * EMN 22/306 Licence: Autoklub

VytiSténo: 19.6.2021 16:01:43



MM CR SIDE A QUAD + PCR SIDE A QUAD JUN

MMCR SIDE Kréasna Lipa 1,950 Km
Zavod 2 19.6.2021 15:20
Zavod - start v 15:34:48

Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni &as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni €as Kolo Cas kola Dif Denni éas
9 2:10.524 +1.029 15:55:00.787 10 2:21.495 +6.257 15:58:19.550
(24) ADRIAN PETER MIROSLAV ZATLOUKAL 10 2:11.304 +1.809 15:57:12.091 11 2:18.204 +2.966 16:00:37.754
1 2:00.589 +2.249 15:37:20.185 11 2:19.202 +9.707 15:59:31.293
2 1:59.345 +1.005 15:39:19.530 (64) FRANZ UMGEHER ANDREAS ROTTENSTEINER
3 1:50.413 +1.073 15:41:18.943 (18) JIRi HERCLIK MIROSLAV HERCLIK 1 2:23.528 +7.688 15:37:50.321
4 1:58.705 +0.365 15:43:17.648 1 2:17.254 +8.492 15:37:42.122 2 2:15.840 15:40:06.161
5 1:59.114 +0.774 15:45:16.762 2 2:12.281 +3.519 15:39:54.403 3 2:17.142 +1.302 15:42:23.303
6 1:58.340 15:47:15.102 3 2:10.421 +1.659 15:42:04.824 4 2:16.394 +0.554 15:44:39.697
7 1:59.066 +0.726 15:49:14.168 4 2:11.268 +2.506 15:44:16.092 5 2:17.271 +1.431 15:46:56.968
8 2:02.987 +4.647 15:51:17.155 5 2:10.627 +1.865 15:46:26.719 6 2:20.399 +4.559 15:49:17.367
9 2:00.697 +2.357 15:53:17.852 6 2:10.098 +1.336 15:48:36.817 7 2:24.591 +8.751 15:51:41.958
10 2:00.166 +1.826 15:55:18.018 7 2:11.050 +2.288 15:50:47.867 8 2:24.826 +8.986 15:54:06.784
1 2:03.985 +5.645 15:57:22.003 8 2:09.771 +1.009 15:52:57.638 9 2:24.446 +8.606 15:56:31.230
12 2:05.100 +6.760 15:59:27.103 9 2:08.762 15:55:06.400 10 2:25.820 +9.980 15:58:57.050
10 2:16.152 +7.390 15:57:22.552 11 2:31.397 +15.557 16:01:28.447
(99) JAN BOUKAL PAVEL BOUKAL 11 2:15.596 +6.834 15:59:38.148
1 2:01.155 +2.101 15:37:21.684 (119) MARCUS RICHTER PHILIPP MEIDL
2 2:00.275 +1.221 15:39:21.959 (7) ANTON WANGER MICHAL GABOR 1 2:23.527 +8.636 15:37:49.863
3 2:00.985 +1.931 15:41:22.944 1 2:16.770 +6.896 15:37:44.059 2 2:18.061 +3.170 15:40:07.924
4 2:00.415 +1.361 15:43:23.359 2 2:14.018 +4.144 15:39:58.077 3 2:26.489 +11.598 15:42:34.413
5 1:59.054 15:45:22.413 3 2:09.998 +0.124 15:42:08.075 4 2:23.788 +8.897 15:44:58.201
6 1:59.294 +0.240 15:47:21.707 4 2:10.311 +0.437 15:44:18.386 5 4:03.681 +1:48.790 15:49:01.882
7 1:59.430 +0.376 15:49:21.137 5 2:10.318 +0.444 15:46:28.704 6 2:22.682 +7.791 15:51:24.564
8 2:01.883 +2.829 15:51:23.020 6 2:09.874 15:48:38.578 7 2:16.824 +1.933 15:53:41.388
9 2:01.110 +2.056 15:53:24.130 7 2:12.099 +2.225 15:50:50.677 8 2:15.948 +1.057 15:55:57.336
10 2:04.345 +5.291 15:55:28.475 8 2:13.412 +3.538 15:53:04.089 9 2:20.628 +5.737 15:58:17.964
11 2:06.642 +7.588 15:57:35.117 9 2:16.225 +6.351 15:55:20.314 10 2:14.891 16:00:32.855
12 2:12.332 +13.278 15:59:47.449 10 2:17.168 +7.294 15:57:37.482
11 2:16.413 +6.539 15:59:53.895 (41) ROLF ENGELHARDT PAUL KINDER
(55) JAROSLAV POKORNY MICHAL JIROUSEK . : , 1 2:29.691 +4.441 15:38:29.982
1 2:05.656 +1.229 15:37:26.855 (8) MARTIN ZIZLAVSKY JAN HANULIK 2 2:26.361 +1.111 15:40:56.343
2 2:05.092 +0.665 15:39:31.947 1 2:29.861 +20.031 15:37:54.423 3 2:30.989 +5.739 15:43:27.332
3 2:06.194 +1.767 15:41:38.141 2 2:14.015 +4.185 15:40:08.438 4 2:31.697 +6.447 15:45:59.029
4 2:06.229 +1.802 15:43:44.370 3 2:12.878 +3.048 15:42:21.316 5 2:31.864 +6.614 15:48:30.893
5 2:08.264 +3.837 15:45:52.634 4 2:13.497 +3.667 15:44:34.813 6 2:28.644 +3.394 15:50:59.537
6 2:05.970 +1.543 15:47:58.604 5 2:09.830 15:46:44.643 7 2:28.017 +2.767 15:53:27.554
7 2:05.565 +1.138 15:50:04.169 6 2:12.002 +2.172 15:48:56.645 8 2:25.802 +0.552 15:55:53.356
8 2:04.687 +0.260 15:52:08.856 7 2:10.739 +0.909 15:51:07.384 9 2:26.975 +1.725 15:58:20.331
9 2:04.427 15:54:13.283 8 2:17.275 +7.445 15:53:24.659 10 2:25.250 16:00:45.581
10 2:05.701 +1.274 15:56:18.984 9 2:15.476 +5.646 15:55:40.135
11 2:09.434 +5.007 15:58:28.418 10 2:14.386 +4.556 15:57:54.521 (307) STEVE KUNZEL CHRISTIAN-MARKUS POTT
12 2:21.085 +16.658 16:00:49.503 1 2:21.113 +11.283 16:00:15.634 1 2:23.534 15:37:51.458
2 2:26.358 +2.824 15:40:17.816
(15) JAN POLIVKA TOMAS ROTA (73) MILOS HLAVA JOSEF HRACHOVEC 3 3:21.807 +58.273 15:43:39.623
1 2:13.446 +5.728 15:37:36.331 1 2:18.002 +4.173 15:37:43.663 4 2:27.302 +3.768 15:46:06.925
2 2:07.718 15:39:44.049 2 2:17.037 +3.208 15:40:00.700 5 2:27.942 +4.408 15:48:34.867
3 2:10.003 +2.285 15:41:54.052 3 2:16.235 +2.406 15:42:16.935 6 2:26.562 +3.028 15:51:01.429
4 2:09.857 +2.139 15:44:03.909 4 2:14.938 +1.109 15:44:31.873 7 2:28.532 +4.998 15:53:29.961
5 2:08.640 +0.922 15:46:12.549 5 2:14.966 +1.137 15:46:46.839 8 2:24.592 +1.058 15:55:54.553
6 2:09.986 +2.268 15:48:22.535 6 2:13.829 15:49:00.668 9 2:27.701 +4.167 15:58:22.254
7 2:08.620 +0.902 15:50:31.155 7 2:19.147 +5.318 15:51:19.815 10 2:23.963 +0.429 16:00:46.217
8 2:09.323 +1.605 15:52:40.478 8 2:17.724 +3.895 15:53:37.539
9 2:11.192 +3.474 15:54:51.670 9 2:14.986 +1.157 15:56:52.525 (40) LADISLAV PEC VITEZSLAV PEC
10 2:08.898 +1.180 15:57:00.568 10 2:16.144 +2.315 15:58:08.669 1 2:19.642 15:37:48.533
1 2:08.788 +1.070 15:59:09.356 1 2:20.271 +6.442 16:00:28.940
12 2:14.989 +7.271 16:01:24.345 (78) WILLI LIEBL JAROSLAV PINTA
(110) PATRIK SROLER JAN ZARECKY 1 3:11.310 15:38:42.431
(914) PATRICK HENGSTER CELINA JAHN 1 2:18.716 +3.478 15:37:42.547
1 2:09.713 +0.218 15:37:31.830 2 2:17.492 +2.254 15:40:00.039
2 2:09.991 +0.496 15:39:41.821 3 2:16.247 +1.009 15:42:16.286
3 2:11.443 +1.948 15:41:53.264 4 2:19.476 +4.238 15:44:35.762
4 2:12.561 +3.066 15:44:05.825 5 2:15.893 +0.655 15:46:51.655
5 2:11.275 +1.780 15:46:17.100 6 2:15.257 +0.019 15:49:06.912
6 2:11.097 +1.602 15:48:28.197 7 2:20.661 +5.423 15:51:27.573
7 2:12.571 +3.076 15:50:40.768 8 2:15.244 +0.006 15:53:42.817
8 2:09.495 15:52:50.263 9 2:15.238 15:55:58.055
Hlavni ¢asoméfi¢ & vyhodnoceni: Renata Javirkova Orbits
Reditel zavodu: Vladislav Tere$ak
Predseda Jury: FrantiSek Foltynek www.mylaps.com
ACR 220/304 * EMN 22/306 Licence: Autoklub

VytiSténo: 19.6.2021 16:02:37



MM CR SIDE A QUAD + PCR SIDE A QUAD JUN

Tabulka prujezda

MMCR SIDE
Zavod 2
Zavod - start v 15:34:48

Jezdci(l)

ADRIAN PETER MIROSLAV ZATLOUKAL (24)
JAN BOUKAL PAVEL BOUKAL (99)

JAROSLAV POKORNY MICHAL JIROUSEK (55)
PATRICK HENGSTER CELINA JAHN (914)

JAN POLIVKA TOMAS ROTA (15)

PATRIK SROLER JAN ZARECKY (110)

MARTIN ZIZLAVSKY JAN HANULIK (8)

JIRI HERCLIK MIROSLAV HERCLIK (18)
MILOS HLAVA JOSEF HRACHOVEC (73)
MARCUS RICHTER PHILIPP MEIDL (119)

FRANZ UMGEHER ANDREAS ROTTENSTEINER (64)

ANTON WANGER MICHAL GABOR (7)

STEVE KUNZEL CHRISTIAN-MARKUS POTT (307)

LADISLAV PEC VITEZSLAV PEC (40)
WILLI LIEBL JAROSLAV PINTA (78)
ROLF ENGELHARDT PAUL KINDER (41)

© 00 N O g b~ W NP

e N o =
o UM WN P O

Krasna Lipa 1,950 Km

Kol

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99
55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
914 914 914 914 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
15 15 15 15 914 914 914 914 914 914 914 914
110 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

8 110 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

18 73 110 110 73 8 8 8 8

73 7 73 73 8 73 73 73 73 73 73 73

